
Grimke RFP Pre-Response Info Session and Site Visit Registration

June 17, 2014

Last Name First Name Company Name Phone Number Email Address Check-In

1 Anderson Philip Studio Laan 202-213-4259 panderson@studiolaan.net x

2 Attia Jerry Sorg Architects 202-393-6448 jerrya@sorgarchitects.com x

3 Auger Ulysses Neighborhood Development Company 202-567-3214 uauger@neighborhooddevelopment.com

4 Bailey Richard KW Commercial 202-497-0287 richardbaileykw@gmail.com x

5 Barnes Robin Michael Baker Jr. Inc. 703.317.6272 RBarnes@mbakerintl.com

6 Belizaire Monjia Four Points LLC (202) 888-0034 mbelizaire@fourpointsllc.com x

7 Bell Carl Froehling and Robertson, Inc. x

8 Bettarel Robin Cas Riegler 202-329-2041 robin@casriegler.com x

9 Bishop Jordan Audobon Enterprises 202-509-5133 jordan@audobonenterprises.com x

10 Bland Barton STUDIOS Architecture 202-736-5925 bbland@studios.com x

11 Boyles Jack Brandes & Cassagnol Engineers (202)393-1360 ext. 1005 jboyles@bcepc.com

12 Brannon Priscilla Thoron Capital 202-257-4841 rtaylor@thoron.com x

13 Britt Stanford Sulton Campbell, Britt & Associates 240-475-0567 scbritt2@verizon.net x

14 Cardenas Gilberto Argos 202-379-4889 gilberto@argosg.com x

15 Carter Rachel Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 202-471-5200 rcarter@cbmove.com x

16 Cassagnol Richard Brandes & Cassagnol Engineers (202) 393-1360 ext. 1000 rcassagnol@bcepc.com

17 Chalfant Mark Washington Improv Theater 202.262.7339 mark@washingtonimprovtheater.com x

18 Christine Nuyen Villa Services, LLC 202-391-5285 cnetmore@aol.com

19 Chryssos James Metropolitan Engineering Inc. 202-296-2580 x24 jchryssos@metropolitanengineering.com x

20 Cook Peter Gensler 202-721-5200 peter.cook@gensler.com x

21 Cotto Dennis Argos dennis@argosg.com

22 Coutts Joanne StepAfrika! 202-399-7993 jcoutts@stepafrika.org x

23 Cummings Bill Cas Riegler 202-506-5595 bill@casriegler.com x

24 Davis Luke Kettler, Inc. 703-852-5764 ldavis@kettler.com x

25 Dougall Dreux Marshall Moya Design 202-537-1107 dreux@marshallmoya.com x

26 Dougherty Peter Studios Architecture 202-736-5958 pdougherty@studios.com x

27 Downing Damon Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 202-680-9516 ddowning@cbmove.com x

28 Elder Ian UNITE HERE Local 25 202.737.2225 IElder@local25now.org x

29 Epstein Grant Community Three Development 202-232-2068 gwe@communitythree.com x

30 Esocoff Philip Esocoff & Assoc. Architects 202-682-1600 x123 pesocoff@esocoff.com x

31 Fillat Peter Fillat + Architects 410-336-8191 peter.fillat@pfarc.com x

32 Fosselman Jason Clark Builders 703-216-9372 jason.fosselman@clarkbuilders.com x

33 Friend Gary Bridges PCS 301-928-3197 garyif@earthlink.net x

34 Giulioni Michael Neighborhood Development Company 202-567-3215 mgiulioni@neighborhooddevelopment.com x

35 Goetz Lewis Goetz Architecture 301-346-8428 Lgoetz@gga.com x

36 Goins Jeff PGN Architects 202-822-5995 j.goins@pgnarchitects.com x

37 Golding Alejandro Stanton Development 202 276 2590 alejandro.golding@gmail.com x

38 Green Cori Villa Services, LLC 703-861-1458 cori.green@gmail.com x

39 Gregorian Gregory Sheppard Mullin Richter & Hampton LLP 202-469-4977 GGrigorian@sheppardmullin.com

40 Grey Sterlon H and H Enterprises 240-244-6064 x

41 Gross Donnie Varsity Investment Group 202.347.3909 dgross@potollc.com x

42 Hamman Nate NFD 202-577-5065 nhamman@northfielddev.com x

43 Harker Melanie Washington Improv Theater 202-204-7773 melanie@washingtonimprovtheater.com x
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44 Hays Letitia CityDance 202.347.3909 letitia@citydance.net x

45 Hicks  Bill PHH Home Loans 202-333-6100 Bill.Hicks@mortgagefamily.com x

46 Hodges Spencer H and H Enterprises 240-244-6063   spencer.hodges@hhenterprisesllc.com x

47 Hoffman Rick Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 202-333-6100 rick.hoffman@cbmove.com

48 Howard Jeff Howard & Revis 202-546-0022 jeff@howardrevis.com x

49 Hughes Laura EHT Traceries (202)393-1199 eht@traceries.com x

50 Hunter Nick POUNDS DC 703.867.5002 Nick@poundsdc.com x

51 Jerrels Jeffery Michael Baker Jr. Inc. 571-357-6060 Jeffery.Jerrels@mbakerintl.com x

52 John Eichberg ECI 301-440-7802 x

53 Jordan David Federal Realty Advisors 202-841-0217 dav36@columbia.edu x

54 Jose Gregory AMT Engineering, LLC 202-289-4545 gjose@amtengineering.com x

55 Jung Wesley Friedman Capital 301-717-5232 wj75@cornell.edu x

56 Kaplan Daniel Community Three Development 551-427-4607 dmk@communitythree.com      x

57 Kendall Kay CityDance 202.347.3910 kay@kaykendall.org x

58 Kennerknecht Matt Cas Riegler 703-409-4077 matt@casriegler.com x

59 Kim Hana Howard & Revis 202-546-0022 hana@howardrevis.com x

60 Kitces Michael Washington Improv Theater 202-204-7770 michael@kitces.com x

61 Lansing Will Valor Development 202-570-7060 will@valordev.com x

62 Laudi Lucrecia Hunt Laudi Studio 202-306-4396 llaudi@huntlaudistudio.com x

63 Logan Scott CityDance 202.347.3909 s13logan@yahoo.com

64 Maiden Bill Maiden & Associates Architects 202-244-2600 wjmaiden@aol.com

65 Marshall Michael Marshall Moya Design 202-537-1107 dreux@marshallmoya.com x

66 Maxwell Kate Hickok Cole Architects 202-667-9776 Kmaxwell@hickokcole.com

67 McDonald Saul Four Points LLC stmcdonald@wisc.edu x

68 McGill Shambi Froehling and Robertson, Inc. 540-760-1678 smcgill@fandr.com

69 McGregor Willis Four Points LLC 202-368-0727 wkmcgregor@hotmail.com x

70 McKinney Diarra Neighborhood Development Company 202-567-3212 dmckinney@neighborhooddevelopment.com

71 Mickelson Stacey Artspace 612-810-1759 stacey.mickelson@artspace.org x

72 Miller Michael Foxhall Partners

73 Moran Peter Cas Riegler 301-580-4171 peter@casriegler.com x

74 Moshovitis Harry Thalia I. Street, LLC 301-442-7411 harry@moshovitis.com

75 Nelson Patrick Self 703-265-4518 pjn730@yahoo.com x

76 Nowakowski Alexe CityDance 202.251.7395 alexe@citydance.net x

77 Okwumabua Ikeazo Simon Develop Corp 202-829-3316 simoncc@verizon.net x

78 Pair Betty Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 202-415-8998 bbpair@aol.com

79 Parker Willie Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 202-316-1236 wparker2@aol.com x

80 Peters Adam Perseus Realty 202-741-1897 apeters@perseusrealty.com

81 Pfaehler Gretchen Michael Baker Jr. Inc. 703.317.6229 Gretchen.Pfaehler@mbakerintl.com

82 Pichon Sean PGN Architects 202-822-5996 s.pichon@pgnarchitects.com

83 Pilot Brian Studios Architecture 202-736-5900 bpilot@studios.com

84 Pounds Darryl POUNDS DC 202-494-1468 darryl@poundsdc.com x

85 Quinn Kelli CityDance 202.347.3909 kelli@citydance.net x

86 Ramirez Mark Hickok Cole Architects 202-667-9776 mramirez@hickokcole.com x
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87 Riegler Kevin Cas Riegler 202-369-5820 kevin@casriegler.com x

88 Saenz Carlos Villa Services, LLC 301-806-7419 villa411@gmail.com x

89 Saenz Steven Villa Services, LLC 301-806-7419 ses668@nyu.edu x

90 Sanders Debbie Everbank 703-261-5285 debbie.sanders@everbank.com x

91 Segal Josh Foxhall Partners (202) 391-0700 Josh@foxhallpartners.com x

92 Sigal Michael GCS Sigal 202-437-6667 msigal@gcs-dc.com x

93 Simon Esther Esocoff & Assoc. Architects 202-682-1600 x170 esimon@esocoff.com x

94 Sislen Matt Audobon Enterprises 202-487-5445 matt@audobonenterprises.com x

95 Skelsey William Ayers Saint Gross Architects + Planners 202-628-1033 wskelsey@asg-architects.com x

96 Street Alon Northfield 202-744-4844 x

97 Taylor Robert Thoron Capital 202.465.8111 rtaylor@thoron.com x

98 Tucker  Scott PHH Home Loans 703-217-2112 Scott.Tucker@mortgagefamily.com x

99 Tuico Elizabeth VJ Associates of Washington, DC Inc 202.609.7480 etuico@vjassociates.com 

100 Turay Moddie Moddie Turay Co. 202-413-4160 moddie@moddieturay.com x

101 Turay Jafara Moddie Turay Co. 202-413-4160 moddie@moddieturay.com x

102 Turner James ANC 1B (202) 681-1208 1B09@anc.dc.gov x

103 Voudrie Stan Four Points LLC (202) 449-9872 svoudrie@fourpointsllc.com x

104 Washington Adrian Neighborhood Development Company 202-567-3211 awashington@neighborhooddevelopment.com x

105 Weierstall Kurt Valor Development 202-570-7060 kurt@valordev.com x

106 Whitenes Brian EastBanc bwhitenes@eatsbanc.com x

107 Williams Warren Warrenton Group 202-478-9697 warrenwilliams@warrentongroup.com

108 Willis Jeffrey jeffreyhw@yahoo.com x

109 Wolcheski Rob Fortis Companies 202.652.2416 rob@fortiscompanies.com x

110 Woods Christopher Jair Lynch 202.462.1092 EXT.026 cjw@jairlynch.com x

111 Yurechko Doug Adams Investment Group, LLC (202) 965-2250 x105 dyurechko@adamsinvestment.com
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